
Time schedule
Nuorisouinnit 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

Oulun Uimahalli Oulun Uinti
50m Apr 6, 2019 to Apr 7, 2019

4. jakso sunnuntai 7.4.2019
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

16:00 8 min 50m Freestyle Women Final3416:07

16:07 8 min 50m Freestyle Men Final3516:15

16:15 1 min 50m Freestyle Women Final3816:16

16:16 2 min 50m Freestyle Men Final3916:18

16:18 28 min 100m Backstroke Women Final4016:46

16:46 20 min 100m Backstroke Men Final4117:06

17:06 20 min Tauko ja palkintojenjako17:26

17:26 14 min 100m Butterfly Women Final4217:41

17:41 8 min 100m Butterfly Men Final4317:49

17:49 1 min 50m Breaststroke Women Final4417:50

17:50 1 min 50m Breaststroke Men Final4517:51

17:51 24 min 800m Freestyle Women Final4618:15

18:15 23 min 800m Freestyle Men Final4718:38

18:38 20 min Tauko ja palkintojenjako18:58

Session finished: 6:58 PM
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